ServoWire® SD Servodrives
ServoWire® SD Servodrives
ServoWire SD 230 Series
••••• Network Drives: Eight models offer continuous output
currents from 2.5 to 60 amps RMS/phase
••••• 600 to 15,000 watts of output  power
••••• 115 or 230 VAC input
See page 22 for specifications

contribute to optimize performance at
all motor speeds.
ORDERING GUIDE
ServoWire SD Servodrives
SAC-SDM203 AC Servodrive, 115/ 230 VAC input, 2.5 / 4.2 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM205 AC Servodrive, 115/ 230 VAC input, 4.1 / 7.1 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM210 AC Servodrive, 115/ 230 VAC input, 8.2 / 14.2 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM217 AC Servodrive, 115/ 230 VAC input, 13.9 / 24.1 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM220 AC Servodrive, 115/ 230 VAC input, 16.3 / 28.3 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM225 AC Servodrive, 230 VAC input, 25.0 / 50.0 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM235 AC Servodrive, 230 VAC input, 35.0 / 70.0 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM260 AC Servodrive, 230 VAC input, 60.0 /120.0 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM405 AC Servodrive, 460 VAC input, 5.0 / 10.0 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM410 AC Servodrive, 460 VAC input, 10.0 / 20.0 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM417 AC Servodrive, 460 VAC input, 17.0 / 34.0 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM425 AC Servodrive, 460 VAC input, 25.0 / 50.0 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM435 AC Servodrive, 460 VAC input, 35.0 / 70.0 A rms/ph cont/peak
SAC-SDM450 AC Servodrive, 460 VAC input, 50.0 /100.0 A rms/ph cont/peak
Feedback Type
-   S Serial & quadrature encoder feedback interface
-   R Resolver feedback interface
Options
- 0 0 0 0 no options (indicated by zeroes as placeholders)
- B 0 add Multi-Rev Abs. Encoder Backup Battery Option
- A 0 add Analog I/O Option
- P 0 add Auxiliary Encoder Interface Option
ServoWire Cables
CBL-SW-B-3 Cable, ServoWire, 9p-9p, 3.3 ft. (1m)
CBL-SW-B-6 Cable, ServoWire, 9p-9p, 6.6 ft. (2m)
CBL-SW-B-14 Cable, ServoWire, 9p-9p, 14.8 ft. (4.5m)
CBL-SW-B-33 Cable, ServoWire, 9p-9p, 33.3 ft. (10m)
Panel Mount Regen Resistors
SAC-SWRR/0055 Regen Resistor, 55 watts, for SAC-S_210 (panel mounted, no enclosure)
SAC-SWRR/0095 Regen Resistor, 95 watts, for SAC-S_217 & SAC-S_220 (panel mounted, no encl.)
SAC-SWRR/0700 Regen Resistor w/ Enclosure, 700 watts, for SAC-S_210
SAC-SWRR/0845 Regen Resistor w/ Enclosure, 845 watts, for SAC-S_217, SAC-S_220, SAC-S_417
& SAC-S_425
SAC-SWRR/0846 Regen Resistor w/ Enclosure, 846 watts, for SAC-S_225 & SAC-S_235
SAC-SWRR/1700 Regen Resistor w/ Enclosure, 1700 watts, for SAC-S_260
SAC-SWRR/0230 Regen Resistor w/ Enclosure, 230 watts, for SAC-S_405
SAC-SWRR/0650 Regen Resistor w/ Enclosure, 650 watts, for SAC-S_405 & SAC-S_410
SAC-SWRR/0825 Regen Resistor w/ Enclosure, 825 watts, for SAC-S_425 & SAC-S_435
SAC-SWRR/1650 Regen Resistor w/ Enclosure, 1650 watts, for SAC-S_260 & SAC-S_450
Line Filters
SAC-LF215U Line Filter, 115/230 VAC, Single Phase, 15 amps, UL, 4.2"l, 2.9"w, 2.0"d
SAC-LF230U Line Filter, 115/230 VAC, Single Phase, 30 amps, UL, 5.5"l, 3.0"w, 2.8"d
SAC-LF30C Line Filter, 230/460 VAC, Three Phase, 30 amps, UL, CSA, 13.9"l, 2.4"w, 5.9"d
SAC-LF55C Line Filter, 230/460 VAC, Three Phase, 55 amps, UL, CSA , 14.8"l, 3.1"w, 7.3"d
SAC-LF100C Line Filter, 230/460 VAC, Three Phase, 100 amps, UL, CSA, 17.2"l, 3.5"w, 8.7"d
ORMEC -21- SERVOWIRE SD SERVODRIVES
These may be used as general purpose
I/O or for a variety of preprogrammed
functionality, including an e-stop